
Upcoming bin collection days

Collection date Collection day Bin type

19 January 2024 Friday  Household waste

26 January 2024 Friday  Recycling

2 February 2024 Friday  Household waste

9 February 2024 Friday  Recycling

16 February 2024 Friday  Household waste

23 February 2024 Friday  Recycling

1 March 2024 Friday  Household waste

8 March 2024 Friday  Recycling

15 March 2024 Friday  Household waste

22 March 2024 Friday  Recycling

These collection dates are correct as of Saturday 13 January 2024 and may change.

We therefore only provide collection dates for the next three months.




